MPS450
Patient Simulator
• 12-lead ECG simulation
• 36 arrhythmia selections
• Pacemaker simulation
• 4 invasive blood-pressure channels, including
Swan-Ganz
• Respiration and temperature simulation

Weight 0.7 kg (1.5 lb)
6  Fluke Biomedical     MPS450 Patient Simulator
Ordering information
Model
MPS450 MPS450 (base model)
MPS450-01 Australia
MPS450-02 Denmark
MPS450-03 India
MPS450-04 Israel
MPS450-05 Italy
MPS450-06 Schuko
MPS450-07 Switzerland
MPS450-08 United Kingdom
MPS450-09 Brazil
MPS450-CO MPS450 (base model plus cardiac-
output simulation)
MPS450-CO-01 Australia
MPS450-CO-02 Denmark
MPS450-CO-03 India
MPS450-CO-04 Israel
MPS450-CO-05 Italy
MPS450-CO-06 Schuko
MPS450-CO-07 Switzerland
MPS450-CO-08 United Kingdom
MPS450-CO-09 Brazil
MPS450-FET MPS450 (base model plus direct
fetal/maternal ECG simulations)
MPS450-FET-01 Australia
MPS450-FET-02 Denmark
MPS450-FET-03 India
MPS450-FET-04 Israel
MPS450-FET-05 Italy
MPS450-FET-06 Schuko
MPS450-FET-07 Switzerland
MPS450-FET-08 United Kingdom
MPS450-FET-09 Brazil
MPS450-CO/FET MPS450 (base model
plus cardiac-output and direct fetal/
maternal ECG simulations)
MPS450-CO/FET-01 Australia
MPS450-CO/FET-02 Denmark
MPS450-CO/FET-03 India
MPS450-CO/FET-04 Israel
MPS450-CO/FET-05 Italy
MPS450-CO/FET-06 Schuko
MPS450-CO/FET-07 Switzerland
MPS450-CO/FET-08 United Kingdom
MPS450-CO/FET-09 Brazil
Standard accessories
9508-0301 User Manual
BEUNVSL IEC320C14P AC Battery
Eliminator